
 2024 EYCRF COMMITTEE VOLUNTEERS 

         Position Executive Chair Name Email

Committee

Fleet Chair E C Sharon Dale sdale80@gmail.com

Asst. Fleet Chair E Jack Jamison Sr jdj1974cam@live.com

Secretary E Jacqueline Exley jacqueline.bacco@gmail.com

Treasurer E Michele Orlando michele@orlandofuneralhome.com

Sponsorship E C Tom Madura tommadura5@gmail.com

Immediate Past Chair E C Talylor Hoover 10thoover@gmail.com

Communications & Web Pages E C P/C DaveHeitzenrater usa41012@gmail.com

Principal Race Officer SPIN E Barb Weibel bweibel0426@gmail.com

FJAM PRO Karen Niemic karenniemic@gmail.com

Committee Boat Officer E C P/C John Orlando jorlando5010@gmail.com

     Asst. Committee Boat Officer P/C Pete Gorny pgorny001@gmail.com

Advisor/Member at Large E C P/C Matt Niemic mattniemic1@gmail.com

Protest Com - Chair A Fleet E C P/C Dave Haller dhaller48@gmail.com

     B Fleet P/C Brad Enterline bkelaw@gmail.com

     C Fleet A.J. Miceli ajmiceli@verizon.net

     D Fleet P/C Tom Trost faytomel@aol.com

Social Media Officer E C A.J.Ficcardi ficcardiaj@gmail.com

Asst. Social Media Chair Kailey Orlando kporlando08@gmail.com

EYC Bridge Liason Brian Lasher dblasher@roadrunner.com

EYC Board of Directors Liaison AJ Ficcardi ficcardiaj@gmail.com

Regatta Hosting Committee  Jon & Danielle Stull daniellematherpa@gmail.com 

ILYA  Represenative Monica Bloomstine monicabloomstine@gmail.com

PHRF Measurement A.J. Ficcardi ficcardiaj@gmail.com

PHRF Handicapper A.J. Ficcardi ficcardiaj@gmail.com

Education Committee E C P/C John Orlando jorlando5010@gmail.com

     Asst. Education Committee A.J. Ficcardi ficcardiaj@gmail.com

Social Committee E C P/C Tom Trost faytomel@aol.com

     Asst. Social Committee P/C Matt Niemic mattniemic1@gmail.com

Solo Racers Chairman E C Jack Jamison Sr jdj1974cam@live.com

Windmill Fleet Chair E C Janet Huntley janhuntley30@gmail.com

Results E C P/C DaveHeitzenrater usa41012@gmail.com

Alex Miller millera@lcbalife.org

Marks Committee E C Mike Koehler Mikek1066@gmail.com

Bill Hertel willehop@velocity.net

Alex Miller millera@lcbalife.org

Awards Committee E C Alex Miller millera@lcbalife.org

Jon Stull jon.stull.pe@gmail.com

Tim Weibel tjwskier@aol.com

Race Instruction Book E C P/C DaveHeitzenrater usa41012@gmail.com

Russ Thompson russ@dbconsultants.com

Historian and digitmeister Russ Thompson russ@dbconsultants.com
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